CONSULTATIONS BETWEEN NON-GOVERNMENTAL ORGANIZATIONS AND
THE DEPARTMENT OF EXTERNAL AFFAIRS IN PREPARATION FOR THE
47TH SESSION OF THE UNITED NATIONS COMMISSION ON HUMAN RIGHTS
(JANUARY - MARCH 1991)

Lester B. Pearson Building
125 Sussex Drive
Ottawa, Ontario

January 21-=22, 1991
AGENDA .

Monday, January 21

08:30

09:00

09:30-10:30

10:30-10:45

10:45-12:30

09:30~-10:30

10:30-10:45

10:45-12:30

12:30

13:30-15:00

15:00-15:15

15:15-16:30

Registration and Coffee

Welcoming Remarks and Opening
Plenary

Working Group I on the Americas
(Caribbean and Central America)

Coffee

Working Group I on the
Americas (South America)

ALSO

Working Group II on Europe
(Eastern European Countries)

Coffee

Working Group II on Europe
(Eastern Europe cont'd, also
Western Europe)

Sandwich Lunch

Working Group III on Africa

and the Middle East
(Middle East Countries)

Coffee
Working Group III on Africa

and the Middle East
(African Countries)

Conference

Conference

Conference

Conference

Conference

Auditorium

Conference

Auditorium

Conference

Auditorium

Conference

Auditorium
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Lobby
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