CONSULTATIONS BETWEEN NON-GOVERNMENTAL ORGANIZATIONS AND THE DEPARTMENT OF EXTERNAL AFFAIRS IN PREPARATION FOR THE 47TH SESSION OF THE UNITED NATIONS COMMISSION ON HUMAN RIGHTS (JANUARY - MARCH 1991)

Lester B. Pearson Building 125 Sussex Drive Ottawa, Ontario

January 21-22, 1991

AGENDA .

Monday, January 21			
08:30	Registration and Coffee	Conference	Lobby
09:00	Welcoming Remarks and Opening Plenary	Conference	Room
09:30-10:30	Working Group I on the Americas (Caribbean and Central America)	Conference	Room
10:30-10:45	Coffee	Conference	Lobby
10:45-12:30	Working Group I on the Americas (South America)	Conference	Room
ALSO			
09:30-10:30	Working Group II on Europe (Eastern European Countries)	Auditorium	
10:30-10:45	Coffee	Conference 1	Lobby
10:45-12:30	Working Group II on Europe (Eastern Europe cont'd, also Western Europe)	Auditorium	
12:30	Sandwich Lunch	Conference]	Lobby
13:30-15:00	Working Group III on Africa and the Middle East (Middle East Countries)	Auditorium	
15:00-15:15	Coffee	Conference I	Lobby
15:15-16:30	Working Group III on Africa and the Middle East (African Countries)	Auditorium	